LBCCCFAIO

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	dress)	
(Ad	aress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Qui	siness Entity Nam	101
(Du	Siness Endry Ivan	ie,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
APR 2 3 2013)		
•		
L. SELLERS		
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



700246526727

04/22/13--01007--003 **155.00

SOFFICENCY OF FILING

SHALLAND ACHUMAN SIMS IS INTAINAME TOTALL ATTE

2019 48年22 8年9年40

FILED 3 APR 22 ''' 2: 1

CORPDIRECT AGE 515 EAST PARK AV TALLAHASSEE, FL 222-1173	NTS, INC. (form ENUE 32301	nerly CCRS	5)		eggi.		*	.da.
FILING COVER S ACCT. #FCA-23	SHEET							
CONTACT:	RICKY SOT	<u>o</u>						
DATE:	04/22/2013							
REF. #:	<u>8742766</u>							
CORP. NAME:	2383 KINGS	<u>CENTER</u>	MASON O	H, LLC				
() ARTICLES OF INCO () ANNUAL REPORT () FOREIGN QUALIFIC () REINSTATEMENT () CERTIFICATE OF C () OTHER:	CATION	() TRADE	MARK/SERVI	CE MARK	(X)) FICTIT	IOUS NAM ED LIABII	
STATE FEES PE						<u>00</u>		
				COST LI	міт	: \$		_
PLEASE RETUR	RN:							
(XX) CERTIFIED COP		RTIFICATI	E OF GOOD S	STANDING	() PLAIN	STAMPI	ED COPY

Examiner's Initials

(850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

TQ:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

2383 KINGS CENTER MASON OH, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

CRISTIAN J. FERNANDEZ

Name of Person

NOBLE MANAGEMENT COMPANY

Firm/Company

4280 PROFESSIONAL CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 100

PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410

City/State and Zip Code

lisa@noblep.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Cristian J. Fernandez

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$125.00 Filing Fee

□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The state of the s

The name of the Limited Liability Compa	ny is:
2383 KINGS CENTER MASON OH, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
, and the second	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4280 PROFESSIONAL CENTER DRIVE	4280 PROFESSIONAL CENTER DRIVE
SUITE 100	SUITE 100
PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410	PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410
CRISTIAN J. FERNANDEZ	Z, ESQ.
4280 PROFESSIONAL CE	NTER DRIVE, SUITE 110
	NTER DRIVE, SUITE 110 reet address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Florida str	reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Florida str PALM BEACH GAR	reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Mar	
MGR	TRACI L. AMBROSINO
777-07-1	4280 PROFESSIONAL CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 100
	PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410
MGR	TRACI L. AMBROSINO
	4280 PROFESSIONAL CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 100
	PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410
(Use attachment	if necessary)
ICLE V: Effective	date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAl isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business the date of filing.)
ICLE V: Effective reffective date is I to or 90 days after	date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business the date of filing.) GNATURE:
ICLE V: Effective reffective date is I to or 90 days after	date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAl isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business the date of filing.)
ICLE V: Effective a effective date is l to or 90 days after REQUIRED SI (In acc constit	date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business the date of filing.) GNATURE:
ICLE V: Effective a effective date is l to or 90 days after REQUIRED SI (In acc constit	date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business the date of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. ordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, were that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)